
1 of 1 

Republic of the Philippines 

Office of the President 

 
PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION 

 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-accredited 
suppliers to submit SEALED signed quotation/s for: 

 

Particular Quantity ABC 
(PHP) 

Place of 
Delivery 

 
Supply and 
Delivery of 
Digital Camera 
for Public 
Communications 
Office 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 Description Qty Unit 
Unit 
Cost Total Cost 

      

1 Digital Camera, Branded 1 Unit 
 

59,500.00 59,500.00 

 
>With Extra USB Travel Charger,   
Extra battery, Camera bag   

 

 

 and Shooting Grip     

 Specification of Digital Camera     

 >Large 1.0 type image sensor     

 >Image processing engine    
 

 

 >4K movie recording      

 
>Directional three capsule mic 
with wind screen   

 

 

 
>Vari-angle LCD screen, body 
grip, and recording lamp   

 

 

 
>Sensor Type 1.0 type (13.2 mm 
x 8.8 mm)    

 
 

 > Sensor, aspect ratio 3.2     

 
>Number of Pixels (Effective) 
Approx. 20.1 Megapixels   

 
 

 
>ISO Sensitivity (Still Image) 
(Recommended Exposure Index)   

 
 

 >Color: Black     

 Specification of Shooting grip:     

 >Compact and lightweight     

 shooting grip for cyber shot cameras      

 
>Adjustable shooting angles and 
instant conversion to a    

 
 

 
mini-tripod for creative and stable 
shoot. The Multi terminal connection   

 
 

 and means capture and zoom      

 

>Controls are right on the grip, 
comfortable for both right or left 
handed    

 

 

 
>Dimension (W x H x D) Grip Approx. 
36.1 x 108.3 x 30.0 mm    

 
 

 (1 7/16 x 4 3/8 x 1 3/16 in)     

 
>Dimension (W x H x D) Tripod 
Approx. 105.7 x 82.5 x 92.2 mm    

 
 

  (4 ¼ x 3 ¼ x 3 ¾ in)     

 >Weight: 93 g (3.3 oz)     

 >Maximum load: 1kg (2.20 lb)      

 

>Tilting angle: Grip Up: 70 degrees, 
Tripod Up: 30 degrees, Down: 90 
degrees    

 

 

 ***nothing follows***     

      

 
Delivery Terms:  

Forty-five (45) Calendar days   
 

 

      

      
 

 
 

59,500.00 

 
Property 
and 
Supplies 
Office, Rizal 
Memorial 
Sports 
Complex, P. 
Ocampo Sr. 
St. Malate 
Manila. 

 
 

 
 



2 of 1 

 
 

The following documents must be submitted from 28 May 2021 to 5:00 pm of 31 May, 2021 directly to the Bids and 
Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, P. Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila: 

 
1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate 
2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized) as per GPPB Resolution 16 - 2020 
3. 2021 Mayor’s Permit 

 
In case the deadline falls on a non-working day, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on 
the next working day. 
 
For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 523-9831 or 525-0808 Loc. 175/143 
 
The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following 
grounds: 

 

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion; 

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or 

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without 
incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s. 

 
 
 
 

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR. 
BAC Chairman 

 

 
Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: May 28, 2021 

 
RF05262021 
 

 


		2021-05-27T13:23:00+0800
	Iroy Guillermo Berbosidad Jr




